U13 SERIES UltRa HIgH PURIty REgUlatOR
    U13 SERIES               UltRa HIgH PURIty REgUlatOR
U13SLBK-DHP-VSM8-E1
U13SLAK-DHW-VSF8-E1
Genstar Technologies Company., Inc.                                                                               4525 Edison Avenue, Chino, CA 91710 T. 909.606.2726 F.909.606.6485 www.genstec.com
*： Standard material
Features
•   316L or 316L VAR stainless steel body

Dimension:  in.(mm)
Flow Data Regulator Port Configurations
Ordering Information
EX: U13 Sl B K -  D I P -  VSF4 -  E1 -  H -   P
Series Body Ports Seat Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Pressure
Gauge
Inlet / Outlet
Connection
Surface
Finish
Corrosion
Resistance
Options
U13 SL: 316L
SLV:316L
        VAR
A
B
G
J
M
K: PCTFE
V: Vespel®
D: 3000 psi
F: 500 psi
G: 0 ~ 250 psi
H: 0 ~ 150 psi
I: 0 ~ 100 psi
J: 0 ~ 75 psi
K: 0 ~ 50 psi
L: 0 ~ 25 psi
W: Without Gauge
P: psi / bar Gauge
K: psi / kPa Gauge
VSF4, VSM4
VSF8, VSM8
TW6, TW8
......
None: Ra 15 μin
E1: Ra 7 μin
None: 316L
Nozzle and
stem
H: HC22
Nozzle and
stem
None: Rear
Bracket
Mounting
P: Panel
Mounting
a